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ADMINISTRATIVE BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS (BZA)

MONDAY OCTOBER 21°", 2019 - 10:00 A.M.
CIiTY COUNCIL CHAMBERS, FIRST FLOOR

GOVERNMENT CENTER
BZA BOARD APPROVAL
CASE ORDER
DOCKET # CASE NO ADDRESS
1 19-43 2040 W. CENTRAL

2 19-44 2433 LAMBERT
3 19-45 1202 E. BROADWAY
4 19-46 26 W. WEBER
5 19-34 4855 292™ ST




MEETING: October 21, 2019 BOARD MEMBERS ATTENDANCE
10:00 A.M. STEPHEN SERCHUK- CHAIRMAN
FANNY EFFLER
CITY COUNCIL CHAMBERS ROBERT PASKER
1st Floor MARY GLOWACKI
GOVERNMENT CENTER PAUL RASMUSSON
JAMES MOSSING-VICE CHAIRMAN
Agenda SANDY SPANG - CITY COUNCIL
° o o ° ° DOUG LALONDE - SECRETARY
City of Toledo - Administrative Board of Zoning Appeals KEN FISCHER - COMMISSIONER
. Case BZA # HEARING DATE | CASE Waiver Bldg # Applicant Name WAIVER REQUEST g:; t:[:gt I STAFF COMMENTS H- e j
1 BZA19-00437 October 21, 2019 19-43 2040 W. Central The Toledo Applicant requests variances from TMC 1106.0102 & TMC 1107.1202(B) for a four story hotel 15" less than the .CR . The code requires 20" minimum front setback and the hotel is T -
Hospital; required 20" minimum sctback. Also requesting variance to install hotel with 12.5' less than the 15' minimum proposed at 5' minimum setback. The code requires 15" minimum of]
Lewandowski setback required greenbell setback and the hotel is proposed with 2.5' greenbelt
Enginners sctback.
2 BZA19-0044 October 21,2019 19-44 2433 Lambert Father & Son Applicant requests a variance from TMC 1105.0201(c ) to install a detached garage on an existing footing RS6 The existing structure has (' setback from the side setback and the
Building & without the required minimum 3' side setback. minimum is 3'.
Remodeling (Roger
Stuart)
3 BZA19-0045 October 21, 2019 19-45 1202 E. Broadway ‘Timothy McAninch |Applicant requests variance [rom TMC 1105.0302 (A1) to maintain a 6' high fence within the front yard sctback CN The fence has already been installed 2.5' over the 3.5' maximum
SWO as installed. height allowed,
4 BZA19-0046 October 21,2019 19-46 (26 W. Weber Barbara Thompson- |Applicant requests variance from TMC 1105.0201 (¢ ) to maintain a 25' wide X 27' long detached garage 9" less RS6 The installed detached garage is 2'-3" on the right side and 2'-7" on
SWo TFord on right side and 5" less on the left side below the 3' minimum side & rear accessory building sctback threshold as the left side. The minimum accessory setback is 3' for all detached
installed. garages.
i BZA19-0032 October 21,2019 19-34 4855 292nd St Chris & Eryks Boes [|Applicant requests variance from TMC 1105.0301 (B) to maintain a 6' high fence within the side yard setback. RS6 Fence has been installed 24" over the max 48" height allowed within
Toledo, O 43611 the side yard setback.
SWO
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CITY OF TOLEDO BZA\A-C045

APPLICATION TO THE ADMINISTRATIVE BOARD OF ZONING APPEAL (BZA)

One Government Center, Sulte 1600 o Toledo, OH 43804 o Phone (419) 245-1220 e Fax (41 0) 245-1 329 a yloledo.oh.gov

Site Locatlon 2 Q [ @ U@ ( [ /E‘H’@qrﬁ ‘ Zoning District._ &7~ QA pate 107 f/ )

w@wé{ 5 20, WEZ 205, 204 20 1S CEAETH]

T 4 —T m—‘."‘lu&_’
Applicant’s Nama (pring) TleE Tol ENO A8 I")¢ {‘M Va f L w%ﬁr ;j,iz S Ct&iy HeEer s

Appeal. (Dept, of Inspection ruling - Title Nine Sign Code) Hardship Vﬂl‘lance Exceptlon Vi Appea\Becis:on
wes 00D _ontieuce e zg' loses Y, e . 2D ot saban ) PR

Legal Description__

- Pl Lt’@ -ﬂ"
Applicant Signature__/ //rfh/}’ Phone |1 4) 2S5 At / {
Applicant's Street Address .~ 23], . & e Fax -
Applicant’s City, State, Zip Totene Olpep )20 EMall_MAL L LELS s GG Leen
Applications must be accompanied with: Applicant:

1. 3 photos—showing different views of the sito : You fs;hould recenée ta wilten 'lﬂa'ﬁe of

5 Lelter explaining your zoning request with full and accurate information. wagta drecominel; a[g? "ﬁ latar da?

3, Complete, clear sife plan— — recommended scale 1'=20" on 8-1/2" x 11" paper Ple nes ?IYEEQCBZ L{iggueﬁ f?armgCE ate,

showing dimensions to all lotlines and the size of all structures on the premises. ease call (419) 20 ifyou do not

4, Fee=$200. Chocks may be made payable to “Clty of Toledo.” recelve this noflce.

Return the apphcahon documents by mall fo: Divislon of Bullding Inspection, One Government Center, Suite 1600,
Toledo, OH 43604; or in person with the application documents and fee. Applications are due at least 30 days before the
Board of Zoning Appeals’ meeting to allow proper notification of nelghbors. Meetings are typically held the third Monday of
every month at 1:30 p.m. in Gity Council Chambers, One Government Center, Toledo, OH 43604, The applicant or the
applicant's representative must be present.

PR bR OFFIGE USE +4+++HH e
Permit Tech Checklist: Appiication properly completed L= Photos__.. <~ L—Talter & K/T’“roper Site Plan_“——— <
Copy Zoning Map / / _hitp:/flecal. Iwe cot\mmatwn notified to check site distance hazard
Gode Enforcement notified if orders are belng appealed, ZE / D/\ Permit Tech's lmtialg ; Dafe i 1 %7 l /
Reviewed by Date Staff Recommendation ] \P‘llk W
\! 1§

&

-~

Date

Board Decision

Rev 2/1/2019

P/inspection/Forms: BZA Tnstructions i I’{" I ‘M
|-1

or 125! lesg fhan e ma 15 "Lrone oresleld sk lfvﬂok'

J




HEARING DATE: October 21%, 2019

CASE NO: 19-43
APPLICANT: The Toledo Hospital; Lewandowski Enginners
SITE LOCATION: 2040 W. Central

ZONING DISTRICT: CR
SWO or NOL Issued: N/A

ANALYSIS: Applicant requests variances from TMC 1106.0102 & TMC 1107.1202(B) for a four
story hotel 15' less than the required 20' minimum sethack. Also requesting
variance to install hotel with 12.5' less than the 15' minimum setback required

STAFF COMMENTS:  The code requires 20' minimum front setback and the hotel is proposed at 5'
minimum setback. The code requires 15' minimum of greenbelt setback and the
hotel is proposed with 2.5' greenbelt setback.

BOARD ACTION:
LEFT
BEFORE
1 $T/2ND l ST/2ND VOTE
Morious  IPND MGHON YEA NAY ABSENT  RECUSE TAKEN

MOTION TO APPROVE/DISAPPROVE:
Robert Pasker

Paul Rasmusson

Sandy Spang
Fanny Effler
Mary Glowacki

Jim Mossing

Steve Serchuk

VOTING RESULTS:
APPROVED DISAPPROVED DEFERRED WITHDRAWN

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL:




E LEWANDOWSKI
ENGINEERS

Civil Engineers & Surveyors established 1916
234 North Erie Street Matthew D. Lewandowski P.L.5.
Toledo, OH 43604 john R. Lewandowski P.E., PLS., 1922-1995
419-255-4111  fax 255-4112 Louis Lewandowski P.E., PLS., 1894-1983

e Zot0 w Conkirxl  molubuyg 2020,202220%(, 2ot ¢ 206 loCesat vl
‘ e O Kellg Ave

Lewandowski Engineers, as agent for Toledo Hospital, is requesting two variances per the
attached site plan. Variance one: waiver on the required 20’ front yard setback required along W.
Central Avenue (1106.0102). Variance two: 12.5" waiver of the required 15’ greenbelt frontage setback
along W. Central Avenue (1107.1212[B]). The goal of this site is to erect a proposed four-story hotel.
Please contact my office with any further questions.

site development

wetland delineation

- sewage treatment

: storm drainage

' '— 3 pavements
geotechnicial design

construction supervision
surveys




CHAPTER 1106 Intensity and Dimensional Standards xx Page 1 of 2

Toledo Municipal Code

1106.0102 Commercial Districts.
Unless otherwise expressly stated, all buildings in Commercial (C) zoning districts
must comply with the standards of the following table. .

(Ord. 170-04. Passed 3-23-04.)

Standard CN | co | cm | ¢s [CcR | cD |
Minimum Lot Area (sq. ft.) \
Detached House 6000 NA | NA | NA | NA | NA |
un[i)t;Jplex/Attached House (per 3.000 | NA 1.400 NA NA | 1.400 }
Multi-Dwelling (per unit) 4200 | 1,800 1’[”;?0 1.800 | 1,800 5[??
All Other Development None | None | None | None | None | None |
Maximum Floor Area Ratio
(FAR) 0.75 2.5 1 3 2.5 12
Minimum Setbacks (feet)
Front 20 20 0 0 20[2] 0
.SIdIelRear abutting other C or | 0 0 0 0 0 0 |
Districts |
Side/Rear abutting R Districts [3] [3] [3] [3] [3] [3]
Maximum Front Setback (feet) 35 35 10[4] | 10[4] | None | 10[4]
Maximum Height (feet) 35 65 120 45 65 | None
n —— >
gl}as);:g;um Building Coverage (% 85 85 100 100 85 100

NA = Not Applicable
Table Notes

[1] See Section 1106.0400 on minimum lot area reductions in CM and CD Districts.

[2] Minimum Front Setback is increased to 30 feet for properties over 5 acres and/or
with over 500 feet of frontage. '

[3] Minimum side and rear setbacks from Residential zoning districts: I Ll_
Height of Setback Abutting Side Lot | Setback Abutting Rear Lot
Accessory or Line of R- Zoned Lot (feet) | Line of R- Zoned Lot (feet)

7 PR I [Ny PSRRI ML S ] ESTNE (UMY R 10/1/2019



CHAPTER 1106 Intensity and Dimensional Standards xx Page 2 of 2

Principal Building
(feet)
0-20 10 15
10 + 1 per 2 feet of building 15 + 1 per 4 feet of building
21+ height above 20 feet. Setback | height above 20 feet. Setback
is not required to exceed 50 is not required to exceed 50
feet feet.

[4] At least 50 percent of the length of the ground level building must be located within
10 feet of the front lot line. For sites with three or more lot frontages, this standard
applies to only two of the street facing walls. The Plan Commission is authorized to
waive maximum front setback standards in the -DO district to accommodate plazas or

other pedestrian amenities.
(Ord. 170-04. Passed 3-23-04.)

1107.1202 Setbacks.
A. Residential Districts. In Residential Districts:

1. No parking space may be located within the front yard, except that parking
spaces for detached houses, attached houses, and duplexes may be located on a
driveway;

2. The paved area of driveways serving detached houses, attached houses, or
duplexes may not cover more than 40 percent of the front yard up to a maximum
driveway width of 24 feet;

3. Off-street parking spaces are prohibited within required landscape buffers;

4. Off-street parking areas serving multi-dwelling and nonresidential uses must be
set back at least 10 feet from all RS and RD Zoning Districts. See Chapter 1108 for
applicable landscaping and screening requirements; and

5 See also Section 1105.0204, Rear Yard Coverage in Residential Districts, and
Section 1105.0600. Residential Garages.

B. Commercial and Industrial Districts. Off-street parking facilities, including
vehicular drives and maneuvering areas, in Commercial or Industrial Districts are

prohibited within:
1. Required landscape buffers (see Chapter 1108);

2. 15 feet, and for properties over 5 acres and/or those with over 500 feet of
frontage 30 feet, of street rights-of-way, except for approved driveways from streets;

3. 25 feet for properties less than 5 acres and/or those with less than 500 feet of
frontage of the street right-of-way when located within 50 feet of a Residential district
that fronts on the same street as the lot containing the off-street parking area; and

4. 10 feet from all RS and RD Districts. '-
(Ord. 170-04. Passed 3-23-04.)

e il e B mamamaee e W e e il M ol o i e 10/]/2019
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20HO WO Condea

NORTH AERIAL VIEW OF BUILDING TO BE DEMOLISHED

EAST STREET VIEW OF BUILDING TO BE DEMOLISHED

NORTH STREET VIEW OF BUILDING TO BE DEMOLISHED

IROMEDICA
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MAJOR SITE PLAN , VARIANCE REQUEST AND ZONE CHANGE FOR:

THE COLONY NORTH

ALL OF LOTS 27-35 & 39-44, PT. OF LOTS 36-38 & ADJ VACATED ALLEYS
PT LOTS 279-281, 286, ALL OF LOTS 282-285 & ADJ VACATED ALLEYS IN FAIRFAX EXTENSION
CITY OF TOLEDO, LUCAS COUNTY, OHIO

VARIANCE REQUESTS

1. 15' WAIVER OF THE REQUIRED 20' FRONT YARD SETBACK
ALONG W. CENTRAL AVENEUE (1106.0102)

LE PROJECT : 50701
CONTRACT : 117674

WARNING

UNDERGROUND CONDUITS IN AREA;
CONTACT THE OHIO UTILIMES
PROTECTION SERWICE (OUPS) THO
WORKING DAYS PRIOR TO ANY
EXCAVATION, DEMOUITION OR
CONSTRUCTION........1—800-362~2764

COMTRACTOR SHALL IDENTIFY AND
CONTACT ANY UTIUTY COMPARIES
THAT DO NOT PARTICIPATE IN THE
oup: .

Know what's below.

Cal dig.
l heforeyou g 2. 12.5' WAIVER OF THE REQUIRED 15" GREENBELT
FRONTAGE SETBACK ALONG W, CENTRAL AVENUE
(1107.1212[B))
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Page | of 1

PARCEL I1D: 0500111 ASSESSORZE: 03216015
MARKET AREA: 5006C ROLL: RP_OH
TOLEDO HOSPITAL AN OHIONOT-FOR-PROFIT CO 2040 W CENTRAL AVE
TAX YEAR: 2019 STATUS: Active

Summary - General

Tax District TOLEDO CITY - TOLEDO CSD
Class COMMERCIAL
Land Use 420 : C - SMALL (UNDER 10,000SF) DETACH RETAI
Market Area 50086C - Click here to view map
Zoning Code 10-CR - Click here for zoning details
Zoning Description Regional Commercial-CR
Water and Sewer CITY WATER / CITY SEWER
Traffic HEAVY MAIN
Street Type CONCRETE OR BLACKTOP
Owner TOLEDO HOSPITAL AN OHIONOT-FOR-PROFIT CO
RP
Property Address : 2040 W CENTRAL AVE
TOLEDO OH 43606
Mailing Address MSC-529779 100 MADISON AVE
TOLEDO OH 43604
Legal Desc. FAIRFAX LOT 34 EXC PT IN SR 120
Certified Delinquent Year
Census Tract 7

Summary - Most Recent Sale

Prior Owner
Sale Amount
Deed

Sales Date

Summary - Values

35% Values 100% Values 35% Roll -100% Roll
Land 4,100 11,700 0 0
Building 141,230 403,500 0 0
Total 145,330 415,200 0 0
Tax Credits
Homestead Exemption NO
Owner Occupied Credit NO
CAUV NO
Agricultural District NO
Exemption Status
Exemption Type EX (600 SERIES)
Exemption Status - PENDING

Printed on Tuesday, October 01, 2019, at 9:00:58 AM EST ' -—l !
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$8)  CITY OF TOLEDO

APPLICATION TO THE ADMINISTRATIVE BOARD OF ZONING APPEAL (BZA)

One Government Center, Suite 1600 e Toledo, OH 43604 o Phone (419) 245-1220 e Fax (419) 245-1329 o www.toledo.oh.gov

%ZAIQI“OOM

Sita Location_ %33  Lrrh SERT Zoning District £ 5 Date gepe-ry
Legal Description Ho@:_,s Acres 2nd tot S 2

Fordst. § 500 3. (G TS

Applicant’s Name (print)

Appeal. (Dept. of Inspection ruling = Title Nine sign Code)_____ Hardship Variance, '-/ Exception_ Appeal decision

TMC§ IIQg.OZOI ‘C) A‘WQQ[ Qg'r D-;+a%aLu lracoc e. +wadt oS Dawiq
by atrea. foeed 7o fabeild gamye Uiy £9d) 5the fooundatblown wi
e, Zorey Lot Bua .

iy wall af

ﬁ’/ ){'};

g 7= dpr=e7!

Applicant Signature Lo Phone

Applicant's Street Address £35¢ Togwerns, ¥ Fax eyl -113€

Applicant's City, State, Zip __Te282, 0R¢3, ¢ 3ord E-Mail

Applications must be accompanied with: Applicant:
1. 3 photos — showing different views of the site h You should recel\ée ‘! ke tnoﬂrc:e of
2. Letter explaining your zoning request with full and accurate information. tNegtaﬁéecommegl ah%? nt? la er t da?
3. Complete, clear site plan - recommended scale 1"=20" on 8-1/2" x 11" paper P eungs ?]y 2;3092 4291 2;0 lfearm% A etl
showing dimen'sions to alllot ines and the size of all structures on the premises. lease G;’, (418) 245-1220 Wyou do 1o

A Fee=$200. Checks may be made payable to “City of Toledo.” recalve this notice.

Return the application documents by mail to:  Division of Building Inspection, One Government Center, Suite 1600,
Toledo, OH 43604; or in person with the application documents and fee. Applications are due at least 30 days before the
Board of Zoning Appeals’ meeting to allow proper notification of neighbors. Meetings are typically held the third Monday of
every month at 1:30 p.m. in City Council Chambers, One Government Center, Toledo, OH 43604, The applicant or the

applicant's representative must be present.

# PR R OFFICE USE PETTTRRERE MRS RS LSl S

Permit Tech Checklist: Application properly completed / Photos v Letter l/ Proper Site Plan | el

Copy Zoning Map ‘{0 hitp:/flocallive.com/ Transportation notified to check site distance hazard
Code Enforcement notified if orders are being appealed. Permit Tech's Initials ‘é i Date 9:// 31// 9
Reviewed by\ Date. Staff Recommendation

Date

Board Decision

2=l

P/Ispection/Forms: BZA Instructions b Rev 2/1/.2{019




HEARING DATE:
CASE NO:
APPLICANT:

SITE LOCATION:
ZONING DISTRICT:
SWO or NOL Issued:

ANALYSIS:

STAFF COMMENTS:

BOARD ACTION:

October 21,2019

19-44

Father & Son Building & Remodeling (Roger Stuart)
2433 Lambert

RS6

N/A

Applicant requests a variance from TMC 1105.0201(c ) to install a detached garage
on an existing footing without the required minimum 3' side setback.

The existing structure has 0' setback from the side setback and the minimum is 3'.

LEFT
BEFORE
18v/2n0 157/28D VOTE
MoTioNs IF 2ND MOTION YA NAY ABSENT RECUSE TAKEN

MOTION TO APPROVE/DISAPPROVE:

Robert Pasker
Paul Rasmusson
Sandy Spang
Fanny Effler
Mary Glowacki
Jim Mossing
Steve Serchuk

VOTING RESULTS:

APPROVED

DISAPPROVED DEFERRED WITHDRAWN |

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL:




Dot 2 s
{ S ; %
1324 1 Z A0 -
| e » i
] ; i T e beenet
APLaS ot EPISTIC Y T RT 2
Wil quan? Ts FACLeLD 7T BT
- T Ak & L?-lhlb.f LI 7 S -
SOrsf 3y OeR  AnSIEaMIDRT
T RCTS ST U ZET L E""E'g__, p3Y UM
—riter 1S _PRcensdBed B
e T . > LT NS - = i e
L I L = ied gral  geo TTS SAMT B
.}’1 R SR e e e e —— o r——— SR PR i
it RTE. . D S e
- R k- i THE . Iy o
 a it WK nre
DI | SRS Al SRR M_ _J_—A
I | =R L ne Sewier ffr |
P | NS sl
- -
‘ DS B
{. e o ol rm et = .____—___'7-__—”_-’__“——
N, an B o oa b .
e e
St SR ' | D e e !
D S v e ﬁ_r—__f‘_#_é_!——— ‘ __4ﬁ
DL SR e
- . ——
I | | S el oille 1§ _f‘{_{ . =
e | e R SRR
e s B e . =
f. B B ey - M - 2
A e T
: e R g
_______ D | S el = B
B
PR | SRR e )
T N | e
| e .
I R . | SR i =
s e
I | = n e B
el mman o e
el e s - s e
I




CHAP LEK 110> Accessory Uses XX Page 1 of 1

Toledo Municipal Code

1105.0201 Sethacks.
A. No accessory building shall be located less than 60 feet from the primary front lot
line.

B. No accessory building shall be closer than 10 feet to the main building, except
that an accessory building may not be nearer than 5 feet to the main building if no
windows or doors are located in that portion of the wall of the main building that is
directly opposite and parallel to a wall of the accessory building.

C. No accessory building shall be closer than 3 feet to any side or rear lot line.

D. The secondary frontage for an accessory building on a double frontage lot is
subject to front yard setback requirements per Sec. 1106.0101.

1 ' ]

POTERTIALAAEY,
L'-i'rf: FOA 7RSS0
FILL SiAEG

E. The secondary frontage for an accessory building on corner lot must be setback
at least as far as the main structure. :

(Ord. 170-04. Passed 3-23-04; Ord. 670-10. Passed 12-21-10; Ord. 276-13. Passed
5-28-13.)

24
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@

Auditor  Properly Search  County Website  Contact Us

Address  Owner  Parcel Number  Assessor#  Advanced  County Map  Multi-Year Search

Summary PARCEL |D: 0729057 ASSESSOR#: 03127026
MARKET AREA: 307R ROLL: RP_OH [ 1of ]
Map WILLIAMS NICHOLE C 2433 LAMBERT DR Relum lo Search Results
TAX YEAR: 2018 STATUS: Aclive
Pictometry
e Acti
Transfers Summary - General ctions
131 Market Area Sales
Values Tax District TOLEDO CITY - TOLEDO CSD Ifj" Printable Summary
o Class RESIDENTIAL i i—
Residential Attributes Land Use 510: R - SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING, PLATTED LOT {5 Printable Verslon
" . Market Area 307R - Click here to view map
cial Al
Commercial Attributas Zoning Code 10-RS6 - Click here for zoning details Reports
Qutbuildings Zoning Description Single-Family Residence-6 Property Attributes Export
Water and Sewer CITY WATER / CITY SEWER [“:;g‘;%’;’;ipma
Land Traffic RESIDENTIAL SIDE STREET Tax Bill
Remarks & Splits Street Typs CONCRETE OR BLACKTOP Property Record Card
Permits Owner WILLIAMS NICHOLE C Go
Current Taxes Property Address 2433 LAMBERT DR
Tax Distribution - TOLEDO OH 43613
Mailing Address 2433 LAMBERT DR
By Fund TOLEDO OH 43613 3405
Legal Desc. HOME ACRES 2ND LOT 52
By Fund & Levy Certified Delinguent Year
Pfior Taxes Census Tract 62
Special Assessments Summary - Most Recent Sale
Payments _
Prior Owner CRAWFORD NATALIE
Levy Estimator Sale Amount 588,500
i Deed 16101633
Prior Specials Sales Date 28-MAR-16
Pro # Inquiry
Summary - Values
CAUV gd
Agriculture 35% Values 100% Values 35% Roll 100% Roll
E . Land 4,170 11,900 4,170 11,900
ores Building 25,240 72,100 25,240 72,100
Mylar Tax Map Total 29,410 84,000 29,410 84,000
Photos
Tax Credits
Sketch
Manufactured Home Homestead Exemption NO
(MH_OH) Owner QOccupied Credit NO
CAUV NO
Manufactured Home Agricultural Distriet NO

(MH_EQ)

Hearing Tracking

The property and tax information on this site represents data as of the current tax year.
Information provided is deemed a reliable point of reference but is not guaranteed
and should be independently verified.

Dala Copyright Lucas County Auditor Office
Powarad by lasWorld Public Access. All Rights Reserved,

20
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CITY OF TOLEDO DZAL-06US

Division of Bullding Inspection .

APPLICATION TO THE ADMINISTRATIVE BOARD OF ZONING APPEAL (BZA)

One Government Center, Sulte 1600 e Toledo, OH 43604 o Phone (419) 245-1220 o Fax (419) 245-1329 o wwaw.loledo.ch.qov

Site Loca.tion IZOY, '2 %I’ OQ&W“\'[« Zoning District C /U Date H ‘rs//Ci

Yo £47 N 120” FRT By 67 { apH Resr £7C.

Legal Description I yF
Applicant's Name (prin) '77/“/072/3 }/ /V/ Laswc A

Appeal. (Dept. of Inspection ruling - Title Nine Sign CDde)_,}(Hardship Variance____ ‘Exceptionh
mc§ 10S . 0302 (AY) 7o albw Sor 2.5 ouer the allowed 3. g’
feace h eglet i _Froat SdbacKst a Comm velal Deoperty,
App}icantSignature%o;fn—ﬂét;l o ald 7@1/}2_('/ _Phone 5>/ B3ASCIAN
Applicant’s Streef Address /XO;" @ Omwlbtyj Fax

Appeal decision____

L
i " 5 A ’ s . C . . ;
Applicant's Gity, State, Zip /20 olo el 43605 eatail T2 M A och 4996 G MpL CH
Applications must he accompanied with: Applicant:
1, 3 pholos—showing different views of the site & J;i;?gg:ﬂfﬂﬁ:;?ﬂﬂgﬁg t]é?liiI::nOf
2, Letter explaining your zoning request with full and accurate Information. Wednesday preceding the hearing date.

3. Complets, clear sife plan - recommended scale 1°=20' on 8-1/2" x 11" paper
showing dimensions to all lot lines and the size of all struclures on the premises.
4, Fes=$200. Checks may be made payable fo “City of Toledo.”

Please call (419) 245-1220 if you do not
recelve this notlce.

Return the application documents by mail fo: Division of Bullding Inspection, One Government Center, Suite 1600,
Toledo, OH 43604; or in person with the application documents and fee. Applications are due at least 30 days before the
Board of Zoning Appeals’ meeting fo allow proper nofification of neighbors. Meetings are typically held the third Monday of
avery month at 1:30 p.m. in Gity Council Chambers, One Government Center, Toledo, OH 43604, The applicant or the

applicant's representafive must be present.

B S L i e o H!H++++++~[-++OFF[CEUSEH{:::l:l::::HH-!-lH::HH.L.L+:+++++++%++-!-+
Permit Tech Checklist: Application properly completed 2 E ) Photos \( Letter g Proper Site Pla\n/t
Copy Zaning Map % 0 hito:/llocallive.com!  Transportatlon notified to check site distance hazard

Date Q//Q/ /9

Code Enforcement notified if ordars are being appealed, Permit Tech's Initials b S

Reviewed by, Date Staff Recommendation

Date

Board Declslon

N 1\
P/Inspection/Forms: BZA Instructions Rev2/1/2019 K-

/




HEARING DATE: October 21%, 2019

CASE NO: 19-45
APPLICANT: Timothy McAninch
SITE LOCATION: 1202 E. Broadway

ZONING DISTRICT: CN
SWO or NOL Issued: SWO

ANALYSIS: Applicant requests variance from TMC 1105.0302 (A1) to maintain a 6' high fence
within the front yard setback as installed.

STAFF COMMENTS:  The fence has already been installed 2.5' over the 3.5' maximum height allowed.

BOARD ACTION:
LEFT
BEFORE
1 ST/ZND IS'rJ‘zND VOTE
Morions I 2nD MoTion YEA NAY ABSENT  RECUSE TAKEN

MOTION TO APPROVE/DISAPPROVE:
Robert Pasker
Paul Rasmusson

Sandy Spang

Fanny Effler

Mary Glowacki

Jim Mossing

Steve Serchulc

VOTING RESULTS:
APPROVED DISAPPROVED DEFERRED WITHDRAWN

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL:
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CHAPTER 1105 Accessory Uses xx Page 1 of 1

] Print
Toledo Municipal Code

1105.0302 Commercial and Industrial Districts.
A. The following standards apply in all Commercial and Industrial Districts:

1. Fences may not exceed 3% feet in height in the required front setback.

2. Fences may not exceed 10 feet in any other location on a lot.

3. No part of any fencing or swing gate may extend into the public right-of-way.
B. See Section 1108.0203H for required outdoor storage screening standards.
C. See Section 1104.1600 for storage of towaway vehicles screening standards.

(Ord. 170-04. Passed 3-23-04.)

34
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Page 1 of 1
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PARCEL ID: 1027311
MARKET AREA: 1001C

TALA BEY INVESTMENT LLC
TAX YEAR: 2019

Summary - General

Page [ of 1

ASSESSOR#: 07065001
ROLL: RP_OH

1202 E BROADWAY ST
STATUS: Active

Tax District

Class

Land Use

Market Area
Zoning Code
Zoning Description
Water and Sewer
Traffic

Street Type

Owner
Property Address
Mailing Address

Legal Desc.

Certified Delinquent Year
Census Tract

Summary - Most Recent Sale

TOLEDO CITY - TOLEDO CSD

COMMERCIAL

499 : C - OTHER COMMERCIAL STRUCTURES
1001C - Click here to view map

10-CN - Click here for zoning details
Neighborhood Commercial

CITY WATER / CITY SEWER

SECONDARY ROAD

CONCRETE OR BLACKTOP

TALA BEY INVESTMENT LLC

1202 E BROADWAY ST

TOLEDO OH 43605

1226 E BROADWAY ST

TOLEDO OH 43605 3210

MYRTLE ADDITION 1 TO 4 & 86 & 87 N 120 FT FRT BY 67 AND
50H REAR ETC

52

Prior Owner BOYER MICHAEL L & ROXANE H
Sale Amount $45,000
Deed 08100498
Sales Date 29-JAN-08
Summary - Values

35% Values 100% Values 35% Roll 100% Roll
Land 5,460 15,600 -0 0
Building 10,290 29,400 0 0
Total 15,750 45,000 0 0
Tax Credits
Homestead Exemption NO
Owner Occupied Credit NO
CAUV ‘ NO
Agricultural District NO

Printed on Friday, September 13, 2019, at 11;37;35 AM EST
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: emyopToEo  GEAN TN
2 Division of Building Inspection _ ﬁ% oY)

APPLICATION TO THEADM!NISTRATNE BOARD OF ZONING APPEAL (BZA)
One Govemment Center, Suilte 1600 @ Toledo, OH 43604 o Phone (@19) 2451220 o Fax (419) 245-1329 o wwitoledo.oh dov
site Location D\a N\ g Wi B Zoning Districté/;fbate(}ym{(l
Legal DescriptionQ :mne_..Q(’h.;}(_ Lo Goua s £ TG EY L SN G\
Applicant’s Name (print) %\i\\m “ﬁm@%&- *?S
Appeal. (Dept. of Inspection ruling - Title Nine Sign Cod-e) Hardship Variance X }Exceptionw_ Appeal decision___,
mes 05,020 1 (2 ) £or Accesnrey bldy se ==\ bneks o I
less on o Slde ?‘\ S Qs [ r;”fcl@ i -ne_Bman Stde et
Applicant Signaturs A BENNE By V . ‘ Phbne‘*\\ﬁv%'%nt-aq\r\\a\ &QL?@{D
Applicant’s Street Address im_& &3_‘)& &mﬁ BY I\ L
Applicant's City, State, Zipm\g&q QAN WRARK E-Mall%&;ﬁi‘m&é

Applications must be accompanied with: Applicant:
You should receive a written nofice of

1. 3 photos—showing different views of the site -
9. Lefter explaining your zoning request with full and accurate information. fhe staff recommendaion no later than
3. Complete, clear site plan —recommended scale °=20' on 8-1/2"x 11 paper Wednesday preceding the hearing date.

showing dimensions to al ot Ines and the size of all structures on the premises. Please call (419) 245-1220 If you do not
4 FEae=$200. Checks may be made payable fo “City of Toledo.” recelve this notice.

Return the application documents by mail fo: Divislon of Bullding Inspection, One Government Center, Suite 1600,
Toledo, OH 43604; or in person with fhe application documents and fee. Applications are due at least 30 days hefore the
Board of Zoning Appeals’ meeting to allow proper nofification of nelghbors. Meetings are typically held the third Monday of
every month at 1:30 p.m. In ity Council Chambers, One Government Center, Toledo, OH 43604, The applicant or the

applicant's representative must be present.
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Lefter Proper Site Plan

Permit Tech Checklist; Application properly completed ) Photos

_http:Mocallive.com!  Transpottation notified to check site distance hazard

Copy Zoning Map

Date .

Code Enforcement notified if orders are being appealed. Pormit Tech's Initials_

Reviewed by Data Staff Recommendation,

Board Dacision Date / L/% “ o '

P/tspection/Forms: BZA Instructions Rev 2/1/2019 '
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HEARING DATE: October 21%, 2019

CASE NO: 19-46
APPLICANT: Barbara Thompson-Ford
SITE LOCATION: 26 W. Weber

ZONING DISTRICT: RS6
SWO or NOL Issued: SWO

ANALYSIS: Applicant requests variance from TMC 1105.0201 (¢ ) to maintain a 25' wide X 27"
long detached garage 9" less on right side and 5" less on the left side below the 3'
minimum side & rear accessory building setback threshold as installed.

STAFF COMMENTS:  The installed detached garage is 2'-3" on the right side and 2'-7"" on the left side.
The minimum accessory setback is 3' for all detached garages.

BOARD ACTION:
LEFT
BEFORE
1 ST/2ND 1 ST/2ND VOTE
Morions IF2n Motion YEA NAY ABSENT  RECUSE TAKEN

MOTION TO APPROVE/DISAPPROVE:
Robert Pasker

Paul Rasmusson

Sandy Spang

Fanny Effler

Mary Glowacki

Jim Mossing

Steve Serchuk

VOTING RESULTS:
APPROVED DISAPPROVED ___ DEFERRED WITHDRAWN

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL:




September 10, 2019
Dear Zoning Committee,

My name is Barbara Thompson-Ford, | am requesting a waiver of variance for my property at 26
W Weber St. I have started the construction of a new garage. My new measurements are 25
wide X 27 long. | built my garage smaller in size believing | was in compliance. When | went to
apply for my building permit, | was informed that my garage is over the footage of my legal
description to my neighbor’s property at 30 W Weber. 50% of the new construction is already
in place as the pictures will show. It is my hopes that you will take this information into
consideration and grant me a wavier to continue building my garage.

Thank you in advance for your time and consideration.

W T s
RIS =




CHAPTER 1105 Accessory Uses xx

Print |

Toledo Municipal Code

1105.0201 Setbacks.

Page 1 of 1

A. No accessory building shall be located less than 60 feet from the primary front lot

line.

B. No accessory building shall be closer than 10 feet to the main building, except
that an accessory building may not be nearer than 5 feet to the main building if no
windows or doors are located in that portion of the wall of the main building that is
directly opposite and parallel to a wall of the accessory building.

C. No accessory building shall be closer than 3 feet to any side or rear lot line.

D. The secondary frontage for an accessory building on a double frontage lot is
subject to front yard setback requirements per Sec. 1106.0101.

|

! e FOTERTIALAREA
I £ poa anressnar
! LGRS
{

E. The secondary frontage for an accessory building on
at least as far as the main structure.

(Ord. 170-04. Passed 3-23-04; Ord. 670-10. Passed 12-21-

5-28-13.)

corner lot must be setback

10; Ord. 276-13. Passed
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PARCEL ID: 0325591
MARKET AREA: 107R
THOMPSON BARBARA J
TAX YEAR: 2019

Summary - General

Page 1 of 1

ASSESSOR#: 02219013
ROLL: RP_OH

26 WWEBER ST
STATUS: Active

Tax District

Class

Land Use

Market Area
Zoning Code
Zoning Description
Water and Sewer
Traffic

Street Type

Owner
Property Address

Mailing Address

TOLEDO CITY - TOLEDO CSD

RESIDENTIAL

510 : R - SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING, PLATTED LOT
107R - Click here to view map

10-RS6 - Click here for zoning details

Single-Family Residence-6

CITY WATER / CITY SEWER

RESIDENTIAL SIDE STREET

CONCRETE OR BLACKTOP

THOMPSON BARBARA J

26 WWEBER ST
TOLEDO OH 43608

26 WWEBER ST
TOLEDO OH 43608 1706

Legal Desc. COTTAGE PARKLOT90W20FT&E 10FTL OT 91
Certified Delinquent Year
Census Tract 9
Summary - Most Recent Sale
Prior Owner ANGEL ESTEBAN A & ANA
Sale Amount $29,900
Deed 95106839
Sales Date 08-SEP-95
Summary - Values
35% Values 100% Values 35% Roll 100% Roll
Land 1,540 4,400 1,540 4,400
Building 8,190 23,400 8,190 23,400
Total 9,730 27,800 9,730 27,800
Tax Credits
Homestead Exemption NO
Owner Occupied Credit YES
CAUV NO
Agricultural District NO

Printed on Wednesday, September 18, 2019, at 4:58;10 PM EST

-

‘hito:/ficare.co. lucas. oh us/T . ucasCare/Datalete/PrintDatalet aspxnin=0325501 & oen=ST1IM  9/18/2010




CITY OF TOLEDO %Z Y | 9 -0() 27

Department of Inspection

Division of Building Inspection
One Government Center, Suite 1600 @ Toledo, OH 43604 ® Phone (419) 245 1220 © Fax (419) 245-1329 © onestopshop@toledo.oh.gov

APPLICATION TO THE ADMINISTRATIVE BOARD OF ZONING APPEAL (BZA)

| " TMC Chapter 11120200
Sito Location._ %7, /? 5‘-" 297 o’ a7 Zoning Disc RS G pae, 7;’ /é! /22017
Legal Deseription //) df?éf/‘/?é L J//’ ///7/5(? & A)c’ 5 S5¢& 6?
Applicant’s Name (prmt) (j /é/ /5@ﬂééj / F é’ﬂ /5 (/3 ﬁd ¢5
Appeal (Bept, af!ﬁspcc\imn puling — Title Nins Sign Cede)_ Hardship Yariance /- ff/ Except;@n . Appeal decision
™E§ [Jrclewice Foc ”05.0501 (B) er “cLyarc) Zﬁl"f""e—‘"
e 48" egimomn "\d~5h+ Lo g dertol of CTaN Foncatust ieynrd
Applicant Signature___{ z/’éf/ 4 /j /%ﬁ /@2/@ Phone '%/ 7 S0 - 758, 5
Applicant's Strest Address ¥3°95 Z/‘7 one % Fax

Applicant’s City, State, Zip /7'3/6; C}é ﬁ/é é’/g Cf/?/ // E-Mail cgf 4 4/ fﬁc) 5—5 ﬁJ 9/ 70/ / car

e

Appilications must he accompanied with: Applicant:
1. 3 photos ~ showing different views of the site You 'sh_ouid ipeaea witien notice of
2. Letter explaining your zoning request with full and accurate information. the staff recommendation no later than
3. Complete, clear site plan — recommended scale 17=20" on 8-1/2" x 11” paper Wednesday preceding the hearing date.
showing dimensions to all lot lines and the size of all structures on the premises. Please call (418) 245-1220 if you do not
4. —Fee=$759. Checks may be made payable fo “City of Toledo.” receive this nofice.
HZec—

Return the application documents by mail to: Division of Building Inspection, One Government Center, Suite 1600, Toledo, OH 43604;
or in person with the application documents and fes. Applicafions are due at least 30 days before the Board of Zoning Appeals’ mesting to
allow proper nofification of neighbors. Meetings are typically held the third Monday of every month at 1:30 p.m. in Cily Council Chambers,
One Government Center, Toledo, OH 43604. The applicant or the applicant's representafive must be present.

S bbb b b b b b b e bbb OFFICE USE 4444 addd bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb

Permit Tech Checiist: Application complete Photos_ L~ Letter g Proper Site Plan swo

Copy Zoning Map Ca { l/ hitp:/local.live.com/ Transporiation nofified to check site distance hazard

Cade Enforcement notified if orders are being appealed. Perimit Tech's Initlals B ‘ / Date 7// i / Z(P/ 9

G-

Reviewed by, Date Staff Recommendation

Board Deeision Date

] : ,Rev Ipu 13.CIZ -

CHea

P/Inspection/Forms: BZA application form




HEARING DATE: October 21%, 2019

CASE NO: 19-34
APPLICANT: Chris & Eryks Boes

SITE LOCATION:; 4855 292nd St
ZONING DISTRICT: RS6
SWO or NOL Issued: SWO

ANALYSIS: Applicant requests variance from TMC 1105.0301 (B) to maintain a 6' high fence
within the side yard setback.

STAFF COMMENTS:  Fence has been installed 24" over the max 48" height allowed within the side yard
setback.

BOARD ACTION:
LEFT
BEFORE
1 ST/2ND IST.QND VOTE
MoTions T 2ND MOTION YEA NAY ABSENT RECUSE TAKEN

MOTION TO APPROVE/DISAPPROVE:
Robert Pasker

Paul Rasmusson

Sandy Spang

Fanny Effler

Mary Glowacki

Jim Mossing

Steve Serchuk

VOTING RESULTS:
APPROVED DISAPPROVED DEFERRED WITHDRAWN

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL:




CHAPTER 1105 Accessory Uses Xx. : Page 1 of 1

Toledo Municipal Code

1105.0301 Residential Districts.
The following standards apply in all Residential Districts:

A. Fences or hedges may not exceed 3% feet in height in the required front
setback.

B. Fences may not exceed 4 feet in height in the required side setback adjacent to
the main building and projected to the required front setback. Any recess in the rear
building plane shall not be considered part of the required setback.

C. Fences may not exceed 7 feet in height in any other location on a lot.
D. No part of any fencing may extend into the public right-of-way.
(Ord. 170-04. Passed 3-23-04; Ord. 402-11. Passed 8-23-11.)




Site Plan

4855 292nd st
Toledo Ohio 43611
Chris & Erkys Boes

Fence iocation®

Measu;amms

221t




4855 292nd st

04{22i2012
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ANITA LOPEZ
LUCAS COUNTY AUDITOR

One Government Center, Suite 600 E-mail: alopez@co.lucas.oh.us
Toledo, OH 43404-2255 Phone: (419) 213-4406
www.co.lucas.oh.us/Auditor Fax: (419) 213-4888

To Whom it May Concern,

This letter Is to state that parcel numbers 13-30437 and 13-30434 have been combined. Though they will not be taxable
as one entity until tax year 2020, payable 2021, the Auditor considers them comhined for any other purposes.

If you have an additional questions, please contact me directly by phone at 419-213-4154, by e-mail at
cdeeter@co.lucas.oh.us. ‘

Thank you,
.
/ 5
p o T e
- P - T2
- et - e ﬁ//y ,—V‘-‘;’/T{
e /’,_Z/Z;”" - /;f;;;s-;-zw/{_mw
T o il -

Curtis Deeter
Tax Accounting Manager

; .e of Anita Lopez, Esq. Lucas County Auditor
“wue Government Center Suite 600
Toledo, OH 43604
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Summary
Map
Pictometry
Transfers
Values
Residential Attributes
Commercial Attributes
Land
Remarks & Splits
Permits
Current Taxes
Tax Distribution
By Fund
- By Fund & Levy
Prior Taxes
Special Assessmenis
Payments
Levy Estimator
Prior Specials
Pro # Inquiry
CAULV
Agriculture
Forest
Mylar Tax Map
Photos
Sketch

Manufactured Home
(MH_OH)

Manufactured Home
(MH_EQ)

Hearing Tracking

Auditor

Address  Owner  Parcel Number

PARCEL ID: 1330434
MARKET AREA: 1004R
BOES CHRISTOPHER J
TAX YEAR: 2019

Summary - General

Property Search  County Website  Confact Us

Assessor#  Advanced  County Map

ASSESSOR#: 10157008

Tax District

Class

Land Use

Market Area
Zoning Code
Zoning Description
Water and Sewer
Traffic

Street Type

Owner
Properly Address

Mailing Address

TOLEDO CITY - TOLEDO CSD
RESIDENTIAL

510: R - SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING, PLATTED LOT

1004R - Click here fo view map
10-R58 - Click hera for zoning details
Single-Family Residance-6

CITY WATER / CITY SEWER
RESIDENTIAL SIDE STREET
CONCRETE OR BLACKTOP

BOES CHRISTOPHER J

4855 262ND ST
TOLEDO OH 43611
4855 2892ND ST
TOLEDO OH 43611

Legal Desc. ROSEMARY PLACE LOT B
Cerlified Delinquent Year
Census Tract 55.02
Summary - Most Recent Sale
Prior Owner CHESKORCJR&RJ
Sale Amount $115,000
Deed 17108544
Sales Date 03-NOV-17
Summary - Values

35% Values 100% Values 35% Roll
Land 15,500 5,430
Building 82,200 27,720
Total 98,400 33,150
Tax Credits
Homestead Exemption NO
Owner Occupied Credit YES
CAUV NO

NO

Agricultural District

The property and tax information on this site represents data as of the current tax year.
Information provided is deemed a reliable point of reference but is not guaranteed

and should be independently verified.

Data Copyright Lucas County Auditor Office
Powered by lasWorld Public Access. All Rights Reserved.

Page 1 of' 1
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Relum to Search Resulis

Actions

@ Market Area Sales
% Prinlable Summary
(S Printable Versicn

Reporis
Properly Allributes Export
Mailing List
Lucas Composita
Tax Bill
Property Record Card

Go
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Summary
Map
Pictometry
Transfers
Values
Residential Attributes
Commercial Attributes
Outbuildings
Land
Remarks & Splits
Pem_ms
Current Taxes
Tax Distribution
By Fund
By Fund & Levy
Prior Taxes
Special Assessments
Payments
Levy Estimator
Prior Specials
Pro # Inquiry
CAUV
Agriculture
Forest
Mylar Tax Map
Photos
Sketch

Manufactured Home
(MH_OH)

Manufactured Home
(MH_EQ)

Hearing Tracking

Auditor

Address  Owner

PARCEL ID: 1330437
MARKET AREA: 1004R
BOES CHRISTOPHER J
TAX YEAR:; 2019

Summary - General

Parcel Number

Property Search  County Websile  ContactUs

Multl-Year Search

Advanced  County Map

Assessori#

ASSESSOR#: 10157009
ROLL: RP_OH

4851 292ND ST
STATUS: Active

Suinhary - Values

Tax District TOLEDO CITY - TOLEDO CSD
Class RESIDENTIAL
Land Use 500: R - RESIDENTIAL, VACANT LAND, LOT
* Market Area 1004R - Click here lo view map

Zoning Coda 10-R88 - Click here for zoning delails
Zoning Descriplion Single-Family Residence-6
Water and Sewer CITY WATER /CITY SEWER
Traffic RESIDENTIAL SIDE STREET
Sireet Type CONCRETE OR BLACKTOP
QOwner BOES CHRISTOPHER J
Property Address 4851 292ND ST

TOLEDO OH 43811
Mailing Address 4855 292ND ST

TOLEDO OH 43611
Legal Dese. ROSEMARY PLACELOT 9
Certified Delinquent Year
Census Tract 55.02
Summary - Most Recent Sale
Prior Owner CHESKORCJR &RJ
Sala Amount $115,000
Dead 17108544
Sales Date 03-NOV-17

35% Values 100% Valuss 35% Roll 100% Roll
Land 420 1,200 420 1,200
Building 0 0 0 0
Total 420 1,200 420 1,200
Tax Cradits
Homeslead Exemption NO
Owner Occupied Credit YES
CAUV NO

NO

Agricultural District

The property and tax information on this site represents data as of the current tax year.
Information provided is deemed a rellable point of reference but is not guaranteed
and should be independently verified.

-
Data Copyright Lucas Counly Auditer Office
Powered by lasWoild Public Access, All Rights Reserved,

Page 1 of 1
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MEETING: September 16, 2019 BOARD MEMBERS ATTENDANCE
10:00 A.M. STEPHEN SERCHUK- CHAIRMAN
FANNY EFFLER
CITY COUNCIL CHAMBERS ROBFRT PASKER X
1st Floor MARY GLOWACKI
GOVERNMENT CENTER PAUL RASMUSSON X
JAMES MOSSING-VICE CHAIRMAN x
Minutes SANDY SPANG - CITY COUNCIL X
e o o o DOUG LALONDE - SECRETARY X
City of Toledo - Administrative Board of Zoning Appeals KEN FISCHER - COMMISSIONER x
T | I = FAL ! oz _ ey e 1 ' e : ' Sl =g ' P Zoning | : ; o o [BOARD
| Case BZA # HEARING DATE | CASE Waiver Bldg# | Applicant Name WAIVER REQUEST i STAFF COMMENTS N
1 BZA19-0034 September 16, 2019 19-36 1430 Idaho Street T|[Glass City Applica:ﬂ requests a variance from TMC 1111.0200 to appeal Plan Commission's m-ling for denial of Certiﬁcaté T RD6  |TMC L111.0200 Zoning code allows Plan Commission to 1'équest }\l)l)l'o\’ed .
Toledo, OI1 43605 Academy, Tnc., C/O [fof Use as a high school. public meetings il warranted. TMC 1114.0201 Zoning code allows
Eastman & Smith for legal non-conforming uses to continue except when the non-
Ltd - Lane conforming use is expanded (i.e. exlending to 9th grade). TMC
Williamson 1116.0244 Defines high school as grades 9-12 (enrollment) .
2 BZA19-00306 September 16, 2019 19-37 331 California Blvd Catherine Paradysz. |Applicant requests a variance from TMC 1105.0204 (B} to allow 97% of the rear yard to be covered over the 50% RS6 The Zoning code 1105.0204 (B) allows 50% max yard coverage Disapproved
Toledo, OH 43612 maximum allotted coverage. including accessory structures.
3 BZA19-0037 September 16, 2019 19-38 5315 308th St Johnnie Browder, Jr [Applicant requests a variance from TMC 1105.0301 (A) to allow a 6' high fence to remain as installed within the RD6 TMC 11105.0301 (A) - The maximum fence height allowed within |Disapproved
Toledo, OH 43611 front yard setbacks along 125th St and 327th St. the front yard setback is 42" or 3.5' high. Note: The property has a
SWO triple frontage due to building location, street layoul, and parceling.
4 B7ZA19-0038 September 16, 2019 19-39 2033 Lehman Adam Kesselmayer |Applicant requests a variance from TMC 1107.1202 (A1) to install a concrete pad for a turn-around for safe RS6 TMC 1107.1202 (A1) - No parking space may be located within the |Disapproved
Toledo, OH 43611 entrance onto T.ehman Ave within the front yard setback. front yard setback excepl for parking on driveways. TMC
1116.0130 - The request does not meet the definition of a driveway.
BZA19-0039 September 16, 2019 19-40 2141 Mount Vernon Ave LaTresa Bumpus Applicant requests a variance from TMC 1105.0301 (A) to install a 6' high fence within the secondary front yard RS9 TMC 11105.0301 (A) - The maximum fence height allowed within  [|Disapproved
Toledo, OI1 43607 setback along Bancroft St. the front yard setback is 42" or 3.5' high.
6 BZAL19-0040 September 16, 2019 19-41 2429 S Reynolds Rd Genesis Village Applicant requests a variance from TMC 1389.06( ¢) (1) (b) to allow an addition of an EMC cabinet to an existing sign CR TMC 1389.06( c) (1) (B) states any EMC sign in a CR district be limited [Approved
Toledo, OH 43614 that stands 25". to 10" in height. The proposed addition of an EMC cabinet to an existing
sign that stands 25' would stand 15" above what is allowed.
7 BZA19-0042 September 16, 2019 19-42 4025 Indian Rd Toledo Sign - Myra  |[Applicant requests a variance from TMC 1387.02(2) & 1379.01 (63) to allow applicant to add a crest (logo) to a low RS9 TMC 1387.02 (2) & 1379.01 (63) states a low profile sign be allowed in a [Approved
Gueli profile sign in a RS9 district. RS9 district,limited to identifying the name of the building or institution
on the premises. The applicant would like to add the schools crest (logo)
to the sign.




